
RHL Pfalz Meisterschaft gr.röm

Speyer, 05.02.2011

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Angelo Klein WKG Untere Nahe
SS 12:0

52
SS 13:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  2  4  25 1

2 Loraine Bayer KSG Ludwigshafen
1:00

01 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2

3 Lea Wombacher VfK 07 Schifferstadt
Fr

2:16

01
0:26

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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